CONCRETE TWINFLOW SKIP
Concrete Twinflow Skip  - Issue 05
U S E R  G U I D E
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 04
SPECIFICATION 05

Instructions on page 12 and sufficiently familiarised yourself with the Operational Procedures
in this document.
Note that this item is compliant only to the standards specified in this User Guide and it is
therefore the duty of the responsible person(s) to review and ensure compliance.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
04 05
SPECIFICATION
T H E  R A N G E
C O D E T Y P E W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS203-00500 Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 500 140 1500 500
CS203-00750 Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 750 215 2250 750
CS203-01000 Concrete Twinflow Skip Levered 1000 240 3000 1000
CS204-00500 Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 500 205 1500 500
CS204-00750 Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 500 215 2250 750
CS204-01000 Concrete Twinflow Skip Geared 500 220 3000 1000
*Working Load Limit
INTRODUCTION
O V E R V I E W
The Conquip Concrete Twinflow Skip is a general purpose skip for fast and accurate placing